
BePulp Bowls 
Sustainable Solutions

Our BePulp bowls deliver innovations

that marry sustainability and 

functionality. Use our sustainable 

packaging solutions for all your food

to go requirements.

PUL14124

PUL1622024

PUL46016D500

PUL49032D300

PUL15012

Our pulp products can be 
composted in conformity with 
regulation 13 432. 

PUL14224

PUL15012

PUL49032D300

New PAGODA HYBRID



CODE COLOUR CAPACITY PACK/CASE

PUL15012

    PUL14116

PUL14224

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

375

750

13x13x5

17x17x3

19x19x7

10x50p.

6x50p.

6x50p.

PUL53501

PUL54124

LIDSDIM

500

(ML) (CM)

1
RPET

    PUL15016
NATURAL  13x13x6 10x50p.

PUL54224

500

PUL14124 NATURAL 750 17x17x5 6x50p.

PUL46016D500

    PUL49032D300

NATURAL

NATURAL

500 Ø 15x6

 Ø 21x6

4x125p.

4x75p.
PUL51932

1
PET

1000

PUL51616D500

XXL visibility

BePulp Bowls*

New

1
RPET

1
RPET

PUL14224

PUL1622024

Présentation sur plateaux

Plattered food 

Présentation sur plateaux

High-end 
tableware

Do you know our 
other solutions?

Présentation sur plateaux

Hot and 
microwaveable

Présentation sur plateaux

Chilled food
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Market trends

• Increasing demand for sustainable packaging solutions.
• Eco-friendly packaging emphasises the sustainable image of
   quick service restaurants.
• Foodservice players are looking for packaging that gives a local, 
   artisanal, seasonal, ultra fresh look to the prepared foods. 	
• Consumers expect “greener” foodservice packaging.   

   	• The best lid fit in the market.
	 • Eye-catching design.
	 • Superb product visibility.
	 • RPET lids.	
	 • Excellent stackability and denesting features.
	 • No taste transfer.
	 • Large range that suits all needs.
	 • Bagasse bowls are is certified COMPOSTABLE.
    • Base: temperature resistance is from -10°C to +120°C.
    • Lid: temperature resistance is from -40°C to +54°C.

Added Value
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*More Be Pulp solutions are available in our catalogue to download on www.sabert.eu
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• Ideal shape to present mixed salad ingredients next to    	
   each other.

New: Pagoda Hybrid


